The
solar
dream
factory
Solar power and shade are a match made in heaven. Our focus is
on the magical interaction that occurs where solar panels produce
power on one side and shade on the other.
Our module systems are designed to optimize solar power

430W
08% Transmittance
Part Number Configuration
SELECT TYPE L TYPE S TYPE
SELECT MATRIX
72
430 W  •  08% T
60
355 W  •  21% T
40
240 W  •  47% T
0
0 W  •  86% T
60
355 W  •  13% T
48
285 W  •  29% T
32
190 W  •  50% T
0
0 W  •  86% T
SELECT MOUNT PM  EM  RM  LM  RC  LC IM
* Power Output is Rated Power at STC (front side); Light Transmittance is calculated based on cell coverage and not a result of testing.
Note: L and S Type modules are different widths due to the
L Type mount options extending past the glass edge
S T YPEL T YPE
84
.0
2
IN
 (2
13
4
M
M
)
42.47 IN (1078.85 MM)
70
.7
7
IN
 (1
17
97
.5
0
M
M
)
42.22 IN (1072.50 MM)
LUMOSSOLAR © 2023 SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. VERSION 2023-2
PATENT: US 20230030508AL
WWW.LUMOSSOLAR.COM  |  303.449.2394
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER: - -
TYPE
L
MATRIX
72
MOUNT
PM L-72-430-08-PM
Module Specifications
TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENTS
NOMINAL OPERATING CELL TEMPERATURE (NOCT) 43.6 °C
POWER TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT (PMPP) - 0.38% / °C
VOLTAGE TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT (VOC) - 0.36% / °C
CURRENT TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT (ISC) - 0.07% / °C
MATRIX
CELLS 72 60 40 00 60 48 32 00
POWER 430 W 355 W 240 W 0W 355 W 285 W 190 W 0 W
TRANSMITTANCE 8% 17% 43% 86% 13% 29% 50% 88%
PEAK POWER VOLTAGE (VMP) 40.4 V 33.0 V 22.3 V 0 V 33.4 V 27.1 V 17.6 V 0 V